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Staff Directory 
Sorted by Staff Name 
 

NAME DEPARTMENT PHONE EMAIL TITLE 

Agenbroad, Jeff Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6928 jagenbroad@sde.idaho.gov  Special Assistant to the Superintendent 

Ambrose, Austin Assessment & 
Accountability (208) 332-6948 aambrose@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, ISAT Strategy & 

Engagement 

Anderson, Kylie Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6861 kanderson@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, National School Lunch 

Program 

Arnzen, Janell Accounting (208) 332-6867 jarnzen@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist 

Astle, Brock Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6944 bastle@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Student Engagement & School 

Choice 

Ayarra-Sykes, 
Domonique 

Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6819 dayarra-sykes@sde.idaho.gov  

Coordinator, Child and Adult Care Food 
Program & Summer Food Service 
Program 

Azevedo, Jake Budget (208) 332-6894 jazevedo@sde.idaho.gov  
Financial Specialist (Content & 
Curriculum/Idaho Career Ready 
Students) 

Baerwald, Andrea Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6890 abaerwald@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Science/STEM/ISAS 

Baggerly, Taylor  Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6812 tbaggerly@sde.idaho.gov  Executive Assistant 

Barkley, Jessica Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6944 jbarkley@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, High School, College & 

Career Counseling 

Barzee, Spencer Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 339-0845 sbarzee@sde.idaho.gov  Deputy Superintendent, Eastern Idaho 
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Beals, Cathy Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6932 cbeals@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Mathematics 

Becker, Linda Procurement (208) 332-6974 lbecker@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Procurement 

Bennett, Andrew Assessment & 
Accountability (208) 332-6909 abennett@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, English Language 

Proficiency Assessment 

Burgess, Cyndee Public School Finance (208) 332-6844 cburgess@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist 

Bloom, Lexie Human Resources (208) 332-6898 abloom@sde.idaho.gov  Human Resource Associate 

Brooks, Carmen Special Education  (208) 332-6966 cbrooks@sde.idaho.gov  Program Specialist, Dispute Resolution 

Brown, Christian Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6960 cbrown@sde.idaho.gov  

Coordinator, 21st Century Community 
Learning Centers Data & Risk 
Management 

Burk, Rachel Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6956 rburk@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, School Choice 

Chapin, Calla Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6823 cchapin@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, National School Lunch 

Program 

Charters, Shawn Budget (208) 332-6822 scharters@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Sr.  
(Child Nutrition) 

Cleary, Joan Communications (208) 332-6817 jcleary@sde.idaho.gov  Digital Outreach Manager 

Clement Taylor, 
Michelle 

Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6963 mtaylor@sde.idaho.gov  Chief Operations Officer 

Cliver, Zane Budget (208) 332-6832 zcliver@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Sr.  
(Student Transportation) 

Cole, Randi Special Education (208) 332-6918 rcole@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Secondary Special 
Education 

Congdon, Elizabeth Special Education (208) 332-6912 econgdon@sde.idaho.gov  Dispute Resolution Specialist, Sr. 
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Cook, Melissa Budget (208) 332-6830 macook@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Sr.  
(Child Nutrition) 

Cook, Summer Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6949 scook@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Curricular Materials 

Coyne, Lewis Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6883 lcoyne@sde.idaho.gov  Technical Records Specialist 2 

Critchfield, Debbie Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6811 infosuperintendent@sde.idaho.gov  Superintendent of Public Instruction 

Crumrine, Hannah Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6816 hcrumrine@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Youth Suicide Prevention 

Dalrymple, Patty Federal Programs (208) 332-6917 pdalrymple@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, School Improvement 

Deahl, Jacque Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6946 jdeahl@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, GEAR UP 

Del Toro, Victoria Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6802 vdeltoro@sde.idaho.gov Program Specialist, Ethics & 

Background Checks 

Dickens, Brianna Communications (208) 332-6996 bdickens@sde.idaho.gov  Website Assistant (Temp) 

D’Sa, Sharon Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6821 sdsa@sde.idaho.gov Program Specialist 

Duman, Allison Superintendent’s 
Office  (208) 332-6978 aduman@sde.idaho.gov  Director, K-12 Initiatives 

Dunstan, Shannon Special Education (208) 332-6908 sdunstan@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Early Childhood & School 
Supports 

English, Lisa Federal Programs (208) 332-6911 lenglish@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Pandemic Relief Funds 

Ernst, Carie  Accounting (208) 332-6870 caernst@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Accounting 

Ferguson, Brian Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6955 bferguson@sde.idaho.gov  Program Specialist, Child & Adult Care 

Food Program 

Fields, Alex Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6805 afields@sde.idaho.gov  Administrative Assistant 1 
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Fitchett, Audrey  Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6947 afitchett@sde.idaho.gov  Program Specialist, Student 

Engagement 

Forstie, Kathrine Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6834 kforstie@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, USDA Foods  

Fulbright, Mandy Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6885 mfulbright@sde.idaho.gov Coordinator, Alternative Authorization 

Graf, Scott Communications (208) 332-6807 sgraf@sde.idaho.gov  Chief Communications Officer 

Greene, Benjamin Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6887 bgreene@sde.idaho.gov  Technical Records Specialist 2 

Hansen, Sydney Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6852 shansen@sde.idaho.gov  Program Specialist, Instructional 
Technology & ISAS 

Haylett, Sharon Human Resources (208) 332-6961 shaylett@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Human Resources 

Henderson, Helen Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6879 hhenderson@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Professional Standards 

Commission 

Hui, Natalie  Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6815 nhui@sde.idaho.gov  Management Assistant 

Hyatt, Jacque Special Education (208) 332-6806 jhyatt@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Special Education 

Jensen, Jerry Certification & 
Professional Standards  (208) 332-6881 jbjensen@sde.idaho.gov  Technical Records Specialist 3 

Jimenez, Jitter Student Transportation  (208) 749-1994 jjimenez@sde.idaho.gov  Student Transportation Specialist  
(Regions 4 & 6) 

Kadri, Tricia Public School Finance (208) 332-6841 pkadri@sde.idaho.gov  Auditor 

Kennedy, Aaron Federal Programs (208) 332-6847 akennedy@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Data & Reporting  

Kesler, Emily  Federal Programs  (208) 332-6904 esommer@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Title IX-A & Title I-D 

Kilpatrick- Snell, 
Karyn Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6967 kkilpatrick-snell@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Dyslexia & K-5 ELA 
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Kohout, Austin Budget (208) 332-6900 akohout@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Principal  
(Federal Programs)  

Konopacky, Andrew Public School Finance (208) 332-6846 akonopacky@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Sr. 

Lackey, Cina Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6936 clackey@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Certification & Professional 

Standards 

Liby, Mary Ann Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6828 mliby@sde.idaho.gov  

Coordinator, Summer Food Service 
Program & Child and Adult Care Food 
Program 

Likins, Rachel Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6962 rlikins@sde.idaho.gov  Administrative Assistant 1 

Martinez, Victoria Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6906 vmartinez@sde.idaho.gov  Program Specialist, Student 

Engagement 

Mathews, Jill Federal Programs (208) 332-6855 jmathews@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, FACE/Foster Care Title  
IV-A Student Support 

McCann, Alexandra Public School Finance (208) 332-6845 amccann@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Principal 

Medrano, Jessica Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6929 jmedrano@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, National School Lunch 

Program 

Merrell, Emalee Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6952 emerrell@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, PLC & Tiered System of 
Support 

Monteferrante, 
Sharie Budget (208) 332-6910 smonteferrante@sde.idaho.gov  Contracts & Financial Specialist  

(Special Education) 

Moriarty, Kristine Policy (208) 332-6877 kmoriarty@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Policy 

Murray, Pamela Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6831 pmurray@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Farm to School & FFVP 

Nukui, Ayaka Assessment & 
Accountability  (208) 332-6926 anukui@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Assessment & Accountability 

Oberle, Julie Public School Finance (208) 332-6843 jaoberle@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Public School Finance 
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Oravez, Toni Human Resources (208) 332-6803 toravez@sde.idaho.gov  Administrative Assistant 1 (Temp) 

Ose, Ryan Accounting (208) 332-6871 rose@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist 

Otter, Denise Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6878 dotter@sde.idaho.gov  Executive Assistant 

Pease, Lexie Special Education (208) 332-6925 apease@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Program Evaluation 

Perreira, Michelle Federal Programs (208) 332-6942 mperreira@sde.idaho.gov  Program Specialist, Federal Programs 

Phillips, Lily Special Education  (208) 332-6896 lphillips@sde.idaho.gov  Administrative Assistant 1 

Pierce, Kristiana Assessment & 
Accountability  (208) 332-6903 kpierce@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, ISAT 

Pietras, Ashley  Public School Finance (208) 332-6840 apietras@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist 

Pofelski-Rosa, Lisa Budget (208) 332-6916 lpofelskirosa@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Principal  
(Special Education) 

Proctor, Kacy Assessment & 
Accountability  (208) 332-6988 kproctor@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Idaho Reading Indicator 

Puga, Maria  Federal Programs (208) 332-6905 mpuga@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Title III-A & English 
Learners 

Pumphrey, Heidi Procurement (208) 332-6857 hpumphrey@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist 

Reich, Dean Public School Finance (208) 332-6983 dreich@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Sr. 

Rekow, Stacie  Federal Programs (208) 332-6891 srekow@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Title I-A & Monitoring 
Federal Programs 

Reynolds, Maggie Communications (208) 332-6976 mreynolds@sde.idaho.gov  Public Information Officer 

Roessler, Carol Federal Programs (208) 332-6889 croessler@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Title II-A 
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Russo, Nikki Communications (208) 332-6800 nrusso@sde.idaho.gov  Constituent Services/Front Desk 
Specialist 

Sallee, Mike Student Transportation (208) 869-9788 msallee@sde.idaho.gov  Student Transportation Specialist 
(Regions 1, 2 & 3)  

Sanders, Kade Communications (208) 332-6818 ksanders@sde.idaho.gov  Constituent Information Specialist 

Schwab, Annette Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6864 aschwab@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Ethics & Background 

Checks 

Sepich, Rob Budget (208) 332-6921 rsepich@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Budget 

Shaner, Kimberli Special Education (208) 332-6914 kshaner@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Dispute Resolution 

Sherman, Kim Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6935 ksherman@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Child and Adult Care Food 

Program 

Snyder, Crystal Certification & 
Professional Standards (208) 332-6884 csnyder@sde.idaho.gov  Administrative Assistant 1 & PSC 

Secretary 

Sorensen, Lloyd Student Transportation (208) 221-7839 lsorensen@sde.idaho.gov  Student Transportation Specialist 
(Regions 5 & 6) 

Starks, Brad Communications (208) 332-6810 bstarks@sde.idaho.gov  Web Services/Graphic Design Manager 

Stolzman, Ali Student Transportation (208) 539-3867 astolzman@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Student Transportation 

Streagle, Karren  Assessment & 
Accountability (208) 332-6824 kstreagle@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Alternate Assessment 

Strickler, Sheena Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6813 sstrickler@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, 21st Century Community 

Learning Centers 

Swanson, Dave Student Transportation (208) 784-3079 dswanson@sde.idaho.gov  Student Transportation Training 
Specialist 

Thompson, 
Cassandra 

Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6902 cthompson@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, National School Lunch 

Program 

Tolman, Gideon Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6874 gtolman@sde.idaho.gov  Chief Financial Officer 
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Trinidad, Roberto Federal Programs (208) 332-6958 rtrinidad@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Title I-C 

Trondson, Katie Accounting  (208) 332-6858 ktrondson@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist, Sr. 

Van Vooren, Amber Assessment & 
Accountability (208) 332-6979 avanvooren@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Interim/Formative 

Assessment 

Vaughan, Cathy Federal Programs (208) 332-6985 cvaughan@sde.idaho.gov  Administrative Assistant 1 

Watkins, Katie Student Engagement & 
School Choice (208) 332-6959 kwatkins@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Healthy Students & 

Schools 

Westphal, Lynda Child Nutrition 
Programs (208) 332-6825 ljwestphal@sde.idaho.gov  Director, Child Nutrition Programs 

Wilson, Gregory Superintendent’s 
Office (208) 332-6814 gwilson@sde.idaho.gov  Chief of Staff 

Worthington, 
Amber Public School Finance (208) 332-6829 aworthington@sde.idaho.gov  Financial Specialist 

Younger, Leslie Content & Curriculum (208) 332-6975 lyounger@sde.idaho.gov  Coordinator, Secondary ELA & Social 
Studies 
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